\2

Ars Ir:

Ubersetzen Lek

\



7\ The following rates are calculated without value-added tax. In case of invoicing within
The Netherlands, the value-added tax becomes additionally payable in the amount of the
current VAT rate (21 %, at present). Further, the rates are calculated per word of the source

Standard line (SL)
Line of a monospace
font (Courier

New, for example) text (ST). However, a calculation per s/andard line, standard page, hour or a lump sum is
containing 60 possible, as well, whereas a calculation per standard line and standard page, respectively, is
characters (incl. based on the 7azroet rexr.,
spaces).

Jobs to be done at weekends or holidays call up a surcharge in the amount of 20 % of the
total sum.
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Standard page (SP)
Page of a monospace
font containing 60 General rate per word (RPW) for translation
characters/line and
30 lines/page. One

SP contains 1,800 Number of words RPW
characters (incl. 1 to 10,000 €0.120
spaces). 10,001 to 50,000 € 0.100
50,001 + €0.070

Target text (T'T)
The translated text.
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C AT breakdown for translation

Repetitions

100 % match

95 % to 99 % match
85 % to 94 % match
75 % to 84 % match
50 % to 74 % match
No match

(50 % RPW) € 0.060
(50 % RPW) € 0.060
(75 % RPW) € 0.090
(75 % RPW) € 0.090
(75 % RPW) € 0.090
(75 % RPW) € 0.090
(100 % RPW) € 0.120

Rate per standard line/standard page

€ 1.05 per standard line of the target text and € 31.05 per standard page of the target text,

respectively.

Rate per hour of editing/proofreading

€ 45.00 per hour and € 1,150 words, respectively.

Lump sums

€0.050
€0.050
€0.075
€0.075
€0.075
€0.075
€0.100

€0.035
€0.035
€0.053
€0.053
€0.053
€0.053
€0.070

will be calculated after reviewing the complete material to be translated.

4 )
CAT
Stands for Computer
Azded Translation and
describes a software
supporting the

translation process.
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Contact

Anne Wosnitza
Merkenburg 45
4385 ET Vlissingen
The Netherlands

+31 118 851166
info@ars-translatio.de

www.ars-translatio.de
K.v.K. Middelburg nr. 55433308
VAT-1D N1.525314805B01

Office hours

Monday to Thursday 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Friday 9a.m. to 3 p.m.



